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Apple iPhone 11 Pro 64GB = $600, iPhone 11
Pro Max 64GB = $650,iPhone 11 6
Envia un email al anunciante: nicolellappa@gmail.com
Messenger:   Contacto :

Fecha:  Viernes, 06 Diciembre de 2019
373 personas han visto este anuncio
Precio:    400

Apple iPhone 11 Pro  64GB = $600USD  , Apple iPhone 11 Pro Max  64GB =   $650USD Apple
iPhone 11  64GB =  $470,Apple iPhone XS 64GB = $450USD , iPhone XS Max 64GB = $480USD ,
Whatsapp Chat: +27837724253    We are a mobile phone supplier. We have stores in United
Kingdom, Greece  and South Africa. We deliver to all countries around the world via Fedex, DHL and
UPS and use the express delivery service so delivery will take 3 days in most cases. We offer free
delivery to all countries.These smartphones or tablets are 100% original, fully unlocked to all
networks in all countries, new, sealed in a new box with 2 year WarrantyYou will get 10% discount
for order of 2 units or moreALL PRICES ARE IN AMERICAN DOLLARS (USD)interested buyer
should contact  us at  the fol lowing:EMAIL:  nicolel lappa@gmail .com  EMAIL:
nicolellappa@hotmail.com  Whatsapp Chat : +27837724253 Call or  WhatsApp :
+27837724253Apple iPhone 11 Pro  64GB cost  $600USD Apple iPhone 11 Pro  256GB cost 
$650USD Apple iPhone 11 Pro  512GB  cost   $700USD Apple iPhone 11 Pro Max  64GB cost 
$650USD Apple iPhone 11 Pro Max  256GB cost  $700USD Apple iPhone 11 Pro Max  512GB cost 
$750USD Apple iPhone 11  64GB  cost  $450 Apple iPhone 11 128GB  cost  $490 Apple iPhone 11 
256GB  cost $540 Apple iPhone XS  64GB  cost  $450 Apple iPhone XS  256GB cost $490 Apple
iPhone XS  512GB  cost $540Apple iPhone XS  Max 64GB cost $ 480 Apple iPhone XS  Max 256GB 
cost $ 520 Apple iPhone XS  Max 512GB cost $ 570 Apple iPhone X 64GB cost $ 350 Apple iPhone X
256GB  cost $ 390 Apple iPhone XR 64GB cost $ 390 Apple iPhone XR 128GB  cost $ 430 Apple
iPhone XR 256GB cost $ 470 Apple iPhone 8 64GB  cost $280  Apple iPhone 8 256GB cost
$310  Apple iPhone 8 Plus 64GB   cost $300 Apple iPhone 8 Plus 256GB cost $330Apple iPhone 7
32GB cost $240Apple iPhone 7 128GB cost $260Apple iPhone 7 256GB cost $290Apple iPhone 7 Plus
32GB cost $260Apple iPhone 7 Plus 128GB cost $280Apple iPhone 7 Plus 256GB cost $300APPLE
Watch Series 4  44 mm cost $300 APPLE Watch Series 4  40 mm cost $270 APPLE Watch Series 4 
40mm Cellular cost $350 APPLE Watch Series 4  44mm Cellular cost $390APPLE Watch Series 4
Nike+  Sports Band, 44 mm  cost $330APPLE Watch Series 4 Nike+  Sports Band, 40 mm  cost
$300 APPLE Watch Series 3  42 mm cost $240APPLE Watch Series 3  38 mm cost $210APPLE Watch
Series 3 Cellular  42 mm cost $260APPLE Watch Series 3 Cellular  38 mm cost $240Huawei P30
64GB cost $370USDHuawei P30 128GB cost $400USDHuawei P30 256GB cost $430USDHuawei P30
Pro 128GB == $430USDHuawei P30 Pro 256GB == $460USDHuawei P30 Pro 512GB ==
$500USDHuawei Mate 20 Pro 128GB cost $350Huawei Mate 20 Pro 256GB cost $390USDHUAWEI
P20 PRO 128GB cost $270USDHUAWEI P20 PRO 256GB  cost $300USDSamsung Galaxy S10+
128GB cost $420USDSamsung Galaxy S10+ 512GB  cost $460USDSamsung Galaxy S10+  1TB  cost
$520USDSamsung Galaxy S10 128GB cost $400USDSamsung Galaxy S10 512GB cost
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$440USDSamsung Galaxy S10e 128GB  cost $350USDSamsung Galaxy S10e 256GB cost
$390USDSamsung Galaxy Note10 256GB= $430 Samsung Galaxy Note10+ 256GB= $450Samsung
Galaxy Note10+ 512GB = $500Samsung Galaxy Note 9 128GB cost $370USDSamsung Galaxy Note
9 512GB cost $410USDSamsung galaxy S9 64GB cost $280USDSamsung galaxy S9 128GB cost
$310USDSamsung galaxy S9 256GB cost $340USDSamsung galaxy S9 Plus 64GB cost $300Samsung
galaxy S9 Plus 128GB  cost $330Samsung galaxy S9 Plus 256GB cost $360Samsung galaxy S8 64GB 
cost $220USDSamsung galaxy S8 128GB  cost $240USDSamsung galaxy S8 Plus 64GB cost
$240USDSamsung galaxy S8 Plus 128GB cost $260USDinterested buyer should contact us at the
following:EMAIL: nicolellappa@gmail.com  EMAIL: nicolellappa@hotmail.com  Whatsapp Chat :
+27837724253 Call or  WhatsApp : +27837724253
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